Datos técnicos
9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field
Metrology Well
Descripción general del producto: 9190-CASE | Carrying Case,
9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
9190A Carrying Case
Carrying case for the 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Dent- and shatter-resistant strong resin case
Foam lined for impact protection
Handle and wheels for easy transporting
Especificaciones: 9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool
Field Metrology Well
Dimensions
Exterior: (L x W x D) 24.90 in x 23.70 in x 13.10 in (63.25 cm x 60.2 cm x 33.27 cm)
Interior: (L x W x D) 22.50 in x 21.10 in x 11.40 in (57.15 cm x 53.59 cm x 28.96 cm)
2    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Weight
With foam:27 lbs (12.25 kg)
Without foam: 20.1 lbs (9.12 kg)
Temperature rating
-10 °F to +210 °F (-23 °C to +99 °C)
3    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Modelos
9190-CASE
Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well
Fluke. Manteniendo su mundo en marcha.
Fluke Corporation
Everett, WA 98206 EE.UU.
Latin America
Tel: +1 (425) 446-5500
Para obtener información adicional En EE. UU.
(800) 443-5853
En Europa/Medio Oriente/África
+31 (0)40 267 5100
En Canadá (800)-36-FLUKE
©2025 Fluke Corporation. Reservados todos los
derechos. Impreso en los Países Bajos. Información
sujeta a modificación sin previo aviso.
03/2025
No está permitido modificar este documento sin
autorización por escrito de Fluke Corporation.
4    Fluke Corporation     9190-CASE | Carrying Case, 9190A Ultra-Cool Field Metrology Well